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Team 2: Breeze Transport

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg  +/-

Chris M. Stockton 135 75 11791 87 135.53 449 192 510 272 738 127 +8.53
James M. Crown 162 48 14625 90 162.50 534 236 59 285 743 154 +8.50
Nick J. Stockton 170 40 14813 87 170.26 577 242 608 285 746 165 +5.26
John A. Cornett 139 71 6281 45 139.58 439 188 487 258 695 141 -1.42
Shannon L. Mitchell 138 72 6627 48 138.06 462 212 500 291 737 136 +2.06
Team History
Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/08/24 1 457 557 614 1628 542 2 2 2 2 614 1628 866 2384
2 09/15/24 3 607 582 585 1774 567 3 1 5 3 614 1774 866 2530
3 09/22/24 5 613 646 630 1889 587 2 2 7 5 646 1889 908 2675
4 09/29/24 6 548 666 560 1774 588 1 3 8 8 666 1889 928 2675
5 10/06/24 4 530 527 558 1615 578 4 0 12 8 666 1889 928 2675
6 10/13/24 3 620 595 518 1733 578 3 1 15 9 666 1889 928 2675
7 10/20/24 1 566 542 633 1741 578 1 3 16 12 666 1889 928 2675
8 10/27/24 6 736 597 554 1887 585 2 2 18 14 736 1889 1002 2685
9 11/03/24 4 578 580 600 1758 585 4 0 22 14 736 1889 1002 2685
10  11/10/24 5 517 649 706 1872 589 3 1 25 15 736 1889 1002 2685
11 11/17/24 1 577 603 619 1799 590 4 0 29 15 736 1889 1002 2685
12 11/24/24 3 598 594 563 1755 589 1 3 30 18 736 1889 1002 2685
13 12/01/24 5 609 630 547 1786 590 2 2 32 20 736 1889 1002 2685
14 12/08/24 6 613 599 638 1850 591 3 1 35 21 736 1889 1002 2685
15 12/15/24 1 544 571 627 1742 591 1 3 36 24 736 1889 1002 2685

End of 1st split

16 12/22/24 4 527 660 595 1782 591 3 1 3 1 736 1889 1002 2685
0 12/29/24 1 9 0 9 8 591 0 0 3 1 736 1889 1002 2685
17 01/05/25 3 536 554 629 1719 590 1 3 4 4 736 1889 1002 2685
18 01/12/25 1 597 636 573 1806 590 3 1 7 5 736 1889 1002 2685
19 01/19/25 6 619 651 554 1824 591 0 4 7 9 736 1889 1002 2685
20 01/26/25 4 696 677 596 1969 595 4 0 11 9 736 1969 1002 2701
21 02/02/25 5 614 563 646 1823 595 3 1 14 10 736 1969 1002 2701
22 02/09/25 1 640 601 681 1922 597 4 0 18 10 736 1969 1002 2701
23 02/16/25 3 594 566 666 1826 598 1 3 19 13 736 1969 1002 2701
24 02/23/25 5 664 620 598 1882 599 3 1 22 14 736 1969 1002 2701
25 03/02/25 6 734 559 666 1959 601 2 2 24 16 736 1969 1002 2701
26 03/09/25 4 592 596 627 1815 601 4 0 28 16 736 1969 1002 2701
27  03/16/25 3 660 659 622 1941 603 4 0 32 16 736 1969 1002 2701
28  03/23/25 1 711 562 522 1795 603 1 3 33 19 736 1969 1002 2701
29  03/30/25 6 681 629 624 1934 604 1 3 34 22 736 1969 1002 2701
30  04/06/25 5 603 675 646 1924 605 3 1 37 23 736 1969 1002 2701

End of 2nd split
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Chris M. Stockton's Bowling Record - Team 2: Breeze Transport

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk132 78 103 109 139 351 585 351 3 117.00 - 0.00 = 117.00 139 351 217 585
2 09/15/24 bk132 78 133 119 121 373 607 724 6 120.67 - 117.00 = 3.67 139 373 217 607
3 09/22/24 120 0 0 0 724 6 120.67 - 120.67 = 0.00 139 373 217 607
4 09/29/24 120 90 108 150 154 412 682 1136 9 126.22 - 120.67 = 5.56 154 412 244 682
5 10/06/24 126 84 122 122 128 372 624 1508 12 125.67 - 12622 = -0.56 154 412 244 682
6 10/13/24 125 85 120 123 101 344 599 1852 15 123.47 - 125.67 = -2.20 154 412 244 682
7 10/20/24 123 87 115 116 173 404 665 2256 18 12533 - 123.47 = 1.87 173 412 260 682
8 10/27/24 125 85 162 143 122 427 682 2683 21 127.76 - 12533 = 2.43 173 427 260 682
9 11/03/24 127 83 124 113 139 376 625 3059 24 127.46 - 127.76 = -0.30 173 427 260 682
10 11/10/24 127 83 100 128 167 395 644 3454 27 12793 - 127.46 = 047 173 427 260 682
11 11/17/24 127 83 112 127 139 378 627 3832 30 127.73 - 12793 = -0.19 173 427 260 682
12 11/24/24 127 83 133 172 123 428 677 4260 33 129.09 - 12773 = 1.36 173 428 260 682
13 12/01/24 129 81 105 126 128 359 602 4619 36 128.31 - 129.09 = -0.79 173 428 260 682
14 12/08/24 128 82 168 116 155 439 685 5058 39 129.69 - 12831 = 1.39 173 439 260 685
15 12/15/24 129 81 125 127 161 413 656 5471 42 130.26 - 129.69 = 0.57 173 439 260 685
16 12/22/24 130 80 105 149 163 417 657 5888 45 130.84 - 130.26 = 0.58 173 439 260 685
17 01/05/25 130 80 130 97 145 372 612 6260 48 130.42 - 130.84 = -0.43 173 439 260 685
18 01/12/25 130 80 138 131 116 385 625 6645 51 130.29 - 13042 = -0.12 173 439 260 685
19 01/19/25 130 80 170 192 134 496 736 7141 54 132.24 - 13029 = 1.95 192 496 272 736
20 01/26/25 132 78 157 128 142 427 661 7568 57 132.77 - 13224 = 0.53 192 496 272 736
21 02/02/25 132 78 149 139 148 436 670 8004 60 133.40 - 13277 = 0.63 192 496 272 736
22 02/09/25 133 77 101 133 174 408 639 8412 63 133.52 - 13340 = 0.12 192 496 272 736
23 02/16/25 133 77 116 115 135 366 597 8778 66 133.00 - 133.52 = -0.52 192 496 272 736
24  02/23/25 133 77 142 157 138 437 668 9215 69 133.55 - 133.00 = 0.55 192 496 272 736
25 03/02/25 133 77 155 148 167 470 701 9685 72 13451 - 133,55 = 0.96 192 496 272 736
26 03/09/25 134 76 106 125 131 362 590 10047 75 13396 - 13451 = -0.55 192 496 272 736
27 03/16/25 133 77 138 147 146 431 662 10478 78 134.33 - 13396 = 0.37 192 496 272 736
28 03/23/25 134 76 126 148 125 399 627 10877 81 13428 - 13433 = -0.05 192 496 272 736
29 03/30/25 134 76 127 150 127 404 632 11281 84 13430 - 13428 = 0.01 192 496 272 736
30 04/06/25 134 76 174 147 189 510 738 11791 87 13553 - 13430 = 1.23 192 510 272 738

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 26 40 18 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
13 13 2 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

129.79 134.38 142.41
High game of 192 onweek 19 High series of 510 on week 30 High average of 135.53 after bowling week 30
Low game of 97 onweek 17 Low series of 344 onweek 6 Low average of 117.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 174 onweek 30 Game #2: 192 onweek 19 Game #3: 189 onweek 30
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week
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James M. Crown's Bowling Record - Team 2: Breeze Transport

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk147 63 134 134 154 422 611 422 3 140.67 - 0.00 = 140.67 154 422 217 611
2 09/15/24 bk147 63 172 155 195 522 711 944 6 157.33 - 140.67 = 16.67 195 522 258 711
3 09/22/24 157 53 119 144 176 439 598 1383 9 153.67 - 157.33 = -3.67 195 522 258 711
4 09/29/24 153 57 134 188 145 467 638 1850 12 15417 - 153.67 = 0.50 195 522 258 711
5 10/06/24 154 56 155 147 156 458 626 2308 15 153.87 - 15417 = -0.30 195 522 258 711
6 10/13/24 153 57 179 125 170 474 645 2782 18 154.56 - 153.87 = 0.69 195 522 258 711
7 10/20/24 154 56 165 153 147 465 633 3247 21 154.62 - 15456 = 0.06 195 522 258 711
8 10/27/24 154 56 170 130 156 456 624 3703 24 15429 - 15462 = -0.33 195 522 258 711
9 11/03/24 154 56 147 149 130 426 594 4129 27 15293 - 15429 = -1.37 195 522 258 711
10 11/10/24 152 58 158 158 195 511 685 4640 30 154.67 - 15293 = 1.74 195 522 258 711
11 11/17/24 154 56 151 125 147 423 591 5063 33 153.42 - 15467 = -1.24 195 522 258 711
12 11/24/24 153 57 127 148 190 465 636 5528 36 153.56 - 153.42 = 0.13 195 522 258 711
13 12/01/24 153 57 204 197 129 530 701 6058 39 15533 - 15356 = 1.78 204 530 261 711
14 12/08/24 155 55 159 164 143 466 631 6524 42 155.33 - 15533 = 0.00 204 530 261 711
15  12/15/24 155 55 135 170 175 480 645 7004 45 155.64 - 155.33 = 0.31 204 530 261 711
16 12/22/24 155 55 134 179 151 464 629 7468 48 155.58 - 155.64 = -0.06 204 530 261 711
17 01/05/25 155 55 141 136 150 427 592 7895 51 15480 - 155,58 = -0.78 204 530 261 711
18 01/12/25 154 56 174 200 161 535 703 8430 54 156.11 - 15480 = 1.31 204 535 261 711
19 01/19/25 156 54 134 178 173 485 647 8915 57 156.40 - 156.11 = 0.29 204 535 261 711
20 01/26/25 156 54 170 186 172 528 690 9443 60 157.38 - 156.40 = 0.98 204 535 261 711
21 02/02/25 157 53 157 124 164 445 604 9888 63 156.95 - 157.38 = -0.43 204 535 261 711
22 02/09/25 156 54 192 139 148 479 641 10367 66 157.08 - 156.95 = 0.12 204 535 261 711
23 02/16/25 157 53 184 190 150 524 683 10891 69 157.84 - 157.08 = 0.76 204 535 261 711
24 02/23/25 157 53 179 176 182 537 696 11428 72 158.72 - 157.84 = 0.88 204 537 261 711
25 03/02/25 158 52 184 153 182 519 675 11947 75 159.29 - 158.72 = 0.57 204 537 261 711
26 03/09/25 159 51 157 191 202 550 703 12497 78 160.22 - 159.29 = 0.92 204 550 261 711
27 03/16/25 160 50 171 221 160 552 702 13049 81 161.10 - 160.22 = 0.88 221 552 271 711
28 03/23/25 161 49 236 130 127 493 640 13542 84 161.21 - 161.10 = 0.12 236 552 285 711
29 03/30/25 161 49 223 183 190 596 743 14138 87 162.51 - 161.21 = 1.29 236 596 285 743
30 04/06/25 162 48 148 177 162 487 631 14625 90 162.50 - 162.51 = -0.01 236 596 285 743

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 28 31 23 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 13 8 3

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

163.10 161.67 162.73
High game of 236 onweek 28 High series of 596 onweek 29 High average of 162.51 after bowling week 29
Low game of 119 onweek 3 Low series of 422 onweek 1 Low average of 140.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 236 onweek 28 Game #2: 221 onweek 27 Game #3: 202 onweek 26
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Nick J. Stockton's Bowling Record - Team 2: Breeze Transport

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk173 37 124 179 197 500 611 500 3 166.67 - 0.00 = 166.67 197 500 234 611
2 09/15/24 bk173 37 172 186 145 503 614 1003 6 16717 - 166.67 = 0.50 197 503 234 614
3 09/22/24 167 43 201 164 180 545 674 1548 9 172.00 - 167.17 = 483 201 545 244 674
4 09/29/24 172 38 149 154 135 438 552 1986 12 165.50 - 172.00 = -6.50 201 545 244 674
5 10/06/24 165 0 0 0 1986 12 165.50 - 165.50 = 0.00 201 545 244 674
6 10/13/24 165 45 162 210 115 487 622 2473 15 164.87 - 165.50 = -0.63 210 545 255 674
7 10/20/24 164 46 150 149 190 489 627 2962 18 164.56 - 164.87 = -0.31 210 545 255 674
8 10/27/24 164 46 192 153 159 504 642 3466 21 165.05 - 164.56 = 0.49 210 545 255 674
9 11/03/24 165 45 142 178 171 491 626 3957 24 164.88 - 165.05 = -0.17 210 545 255 674
10 11/10/24 164 46 114 225 214 553 691 4510 27 167.04 - 164.88 = 216 225 553 271 691
11 11/17/24 167 43 188 178 182 548 677 5058 30 168.60 - 167.04 = 1.56 225 553 271 691
12 11/24/24 168 42 180 140 130 450 576 5508 33 166.91 - 168.60 = -1.69 225 553 271 691
13 12/01/24 166 44 164 158 148 470 602 5978 36 166.06 - 166.91 = -0.85 225 553 271 691
14 12/08/24 166 44 171 170 198 539 671 6517 39 167.10 - 166.06 = 1.05 225 553 271 691
15 12/15/24 167 43 156 143 153 452 581 6969 42 16593 - 167.10 = -1.17 225 553 271 691
16 12/22/24 165 45 161 180 157 498 633 7467 45 16593 - 16593 = 0.00 225 553 271 691
17 01/05/25 165 45 135 192 162 489 624 7956 48 165.75 - 16593 = -0.18 225 553 271 691
18 01/12/25 165 45 164 151 152 467 602 8423 51 165.16 - 165.75 = -0.59 225 553 271 691
19 01/19/25 165 45 203 139 124 466 601 8889 54 164.61 - 165.16 = -0.55 225 553 271 691
20 01/26/25 164 46 233 215 160 608 746 9497 57 166.61 - 164.61 = 2.00 233 608 279 746
21 02/02/25 166 44 176 152 206 534 666 10031 60 167.18 - 166.61 = 0.57 233 608 279 746
22 02/09/25 167 43 167 170 211 548 677 10579 63 167.92 - 16718 = 0.74 233 608 279 746
23 02/16/25 167 43 203 153 242 598 727 11177 66 169.35 - 16792 = 1.43 242 608 285 746
24 02/23/25 169 41 191 156 146 493 616 11670 69 169.13 - 169.35 = -0.22 242 608 285 746
25 03/02/25 169 41 207 150 181 538 661 12208 72 169.56 - 169.13 = 0.43 242 608 285 746
26 03/09/25 169 41 198 157 172 527 650 12735 75 169.80 - 169.56 = 0.24 242 608 285 746
27 03/16/25 169 41 222 162 187 571 694 13306 78 170.59 - 169.80 = 0.79 242 608 285 746
28 03/23/25 170 40 171 148 156 475 595 13781 81 170.14 - 170.59 = -0.45 242 608 285 746
29 03/30/25 170 40 175 166 162 503 623 14284 84 170.05 - 170.14 = -0.09 242 608 285 746
30 04/06/25 170 40 166 201 162 529 649 14813 87 170.26 - 170.05 = 0.22 242 608 285 746

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 13 36 20 11 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 12 12 3 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

173.69 168.24 168.86
High game of 242 onweek 23 High series of 608 on week 20 High average of 172.00 after bowling week 3
Low game of 114 onweek 10 Low series of 438 onweek 4 Low average of 164.56 after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233 onweek 20 Game #2: 225 onweek 10 Game #3: 242 onweek 23
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.08 licensed to lvan Stones
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John A. Cornett's Bowling Record - Team 2: Breeze Transport

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk133 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/15/24 bk133 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/22/24 bk133 77 147 160 157 464 695 464 3 154.67 - 0.00 = 154.67 160 464 237 695
4 09/29/24 bk133 77 157 174 126 457 688 921 6 153.50 - 154.67 = -1.17 174 464 251 695
5 10/06/24 153 57 128 124 147 399 570 1320 9 146.67 - 153.50 = -6.83 174 464 251 695
6 10/13/24 146 0 0 0 1320 9 146.67 - 146.67 = 0.00 174 464 251 695
7 10/20/24 146 0 0 0 1320 9 146.67 - 146.67 = 0.00 174 464 251 695
8 10/27/24 146 0 0 0 1320 9 146.67 - 146.67 = 0.00 174 464 251 695
9 11/03/24 146 64 165 140 160 465 657 1785 12 148.75 - 146.67 = 2.08 174 465 251 695
10 11/10/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 14875 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
11 11/17/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
12 11/24/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
13 12/01/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
14 12/08/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
15 12/15/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 14875 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
16 12/22/24 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
17  01/05/25 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 148.75 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
18 01/12/25 148 0 0 0 1785 12 148.75 - 14875 = 0.00 174 465 251 695
19 01/19/25 148 62 112 142 123 377 563 2162 15 14413 - 14875 = -4.62 174 465 251 695
20 01/26/25 144 66 136 148 122 406 604 2568 18 142.67 - 14413 = -1.47 174 465 251 695
21 02/02/25 142 68 132 148 128 408 612 2976 21 14171 - 142,67 = -0.95 174 465 251 695
22 02/09/25 141 69 180 159 148 487 694 3463 24 14429 - 141.71 = 2.58 180 487 251 695
23 02/16/25 144 66 91 108 139 338 536 3801 27 140.78 - 14429 = -3.51 180 487 251 695
24 02/23/25 140 70 152 131 132 415 625 4216 30 140.53 - 140.78 = -0.24 180 487 251 695
25 03/02/25 140 70 188 108 136 432 642 4648 33 140.85 - 140.53 = 0.32 188 487 258 695
26 03/09/25 140 70 131 123 122 376 586 5024 36 139.56 - 140.85 = -1.29 188 487 258 695
27 03/16/25 139 71 al29 al29 al29 387 600 5024 36 139.56 - 139.56 = 0.00 188 487 258 695
28 03/23/25 139 71 178 136 114 428 641 5452 39 139.79 - 139.56 = 0.24 188 487 258 695
29 03/30/25 139 71 156 130 145 431 644 5883 42 140.07 - 139.79 = 0.28 188 487 258 695
30 04/06/25 140 70 115 150 133 398 608 6281 45 139.58 - 140.07 = -0.49 188 487 258 695

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 10 21 10 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 6 4

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

144.53 138.73 135.47
High game of 188 onweek 25 High series of 487 onweek 22 High average of 154.67 after bowling week 3
Low game of 91 onweek 23 Low series of 338 onweek 23 Low average of 139.56 after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 188 onweek 25 Game #2: 174 onweek 4 Game #3: 160 onweek 9
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Shannon L. Mitchell's Bowling Record - Team 2: Breeze Transport

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/08/24 bk136 74 96 135 124 355 577 355 3 11833 - 0.00 = 11833 135 355 209 577
2 09/15/24 bk136 74 130 122 124 376 598 731 6 121.83 - 11833 = 3.50 135 376 209 598
3 09/22/24 121 89 146 178 117 441 708 1172 9 130.22 - 121.83 = 8.39 178 441 267 708
4 09/29/24 130 0 0 0 1172 9 130.22 - 130.22 = 0.00 178 441 267 708
5 10/06/24 130 80 125 134 127 386 626 1558 12 129.83 - 130.22 = -0.39 178 441 267 708
6 10/13/24 129 81 159 137 132 428 671 1986 15 13240 - 129.83 = 257 178 441 267 708
7 10/20/24 132 78 136 124 123 383 617 2369 18 131.61 - 13240 = -0.79 178 441 267 708
8 10/27/24 131 79 212 171 117 500 737 2869 21 136.62 - 131.61 = 5.01 212 500 291 737
9 11/03/24 136 0 0 0 2869 21 136.62 - 136.62 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
10 11/10/24 136 74 145 138 130 413 635 3282 24 136.75 - 136.62 = 0.13 212 500 291 737
11 11/17/24 136 74 126 173 151 450 672 3732 27 138.22 - 136.75 = 147 212 500 291 737
12 11/24/24 138 72 158 134 120 412 628 4144 30 138.13 - 138.22 = -0.09 212 500 291 737
13 12/01/24 138 72 136 149 142 427 643 4571 33 138.52 - 138.13 = 0.38 212 500 291 737
14 12/08/24 138 72 115 149 142 406 622 4977 36 138.25 - 138.52 = -0.27 212 500 291 737
15 12/15/24 138 72 128 131 138 397 613 5374 39 137.79 - 13825 = -0.46 212 500 291 737
16 12/22/24 137 73 127 152 124 403 622 5777 42 137.55 - 137.79 = -0.25 212 500 291 737
17 01/05/25 137 73 130 129 172 431 650 6208 45 13796 - 137.55 = 0.41 212 500 291 737
18 01/12/25 137 73 121 154 144 419 638 6627 48 138.06 - 137.96 = 0.11 212 500 291 737
19 01/19/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
20 01/26/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
21 02/02/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
22 02/09/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
23 02/16/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
24  02/23/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
25 03/02/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
26 03/09/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
27 03/16/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
28 03/23/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
29 03/30/25 138 0 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737
30 04/06/25 138 72 0 0 6627 48 138.06 - 138.06 = 0.00 212 500 291 737

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 11 26 8 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 9 1 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

136.88 144.38 132.94
High game of 212 onweek 8 High series of 500 onweek 8 High average of 138.52 after bowling week 13
Low game of 96 onweek 1 Low series of 355 onweek 1 Low average of 118.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 212 onweek 8 Game #2: 178 onweek 3 Game #3: 172 onweek 17
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.08 licensed to lvan Stones



